ITEM# 81586
Bella Maison 60" corner TV console

111111111

2219 S. 19th St.
Sheboygan,WI 53081
Ph: 920-451-4060

Fax: 920-451-4063
info@leickhome.com
@www.leickhome.com@

ltem

Hardware List

)

Description

Bolt
1/4" X 1-1/8"

Allen wrench

Washer
1/4" X 12mm

Flat Shelf Supports

Left Door Pull

Right Door Pull

Machine screw

for door pull
5/32" X 3/4"

Rounded Shelf Supports

N

Qty
6PCS

1PC

6PCS

12PCS

2PCS

2PCS

4PCS

12PCS



Parts List

w

Description

Cabinet

Top Panel

Side Back Panel

Middle Bottom Panel

Left Side Bottom Panel

Right Side Bottom Panel

Middle Adjustable Shelf

Left Side Adjustable Shelf

Right Side Adjustable Shelf

Qty

1PC

1PC

2PCS

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

Assembly Instructions

Two person assembly recommended.

Step: 1

Unfold Cabinet.

Step: 2
2.1 Open four doors.
2.2 Screw-in 12 round shelf supports (h) onto vertical panels & side panels.

Step: 5

5.1 Place the top panel (B) above the case, make sure all wooden dowels
are fully inserted into the holes on top panel's bottom surface.

5.2 Fasten the top panel (B) with 6 bolts. Slightly push the upper frame
of back panel inward to keep it aligned with top panel's back edge if
needed while inserting the allen bolt.

Step: 6
6.1 Install flat shelf supports (d) and insert shelves (G, H and I).
6.2 Install door pulls (e and f).




